
Products
Reference Name Letter

500616 GALAPAGOS NEO PI CO H 0750W STAR GREY A

500617 GALAPAGOS NEO PI CO H 1000W STAR GREY B

500618 GALAPAGOS NEO PI CO H 1250W STAR GREY C

500619 GALAPAGOS NEO PI CO H 1500W STAR GREY D

500621 GALAPAGOS NEO PI CO H 2000W STAR GREY E

Parameters
Reference Power(W) Color Poids (kg) Hauteur*Largeur*Prof. (mm) Letter

500616 750 GRIS ETOILE 12 602*604*145 A

500617 1000 GRIS ETOILE 12 602*604*145 B

500618 1250 GRIS ETOILE 15.5 602*762*145 C

500619 1500 GRIS ETOILE 17 602*845*145 D

500621 2000 GRIS ETOILE 22.5 602*1087*145 E

Reference Code RAL Letter

500616 2100 A

500617 2100 B

500618 2100 C

500619 2100 D

500621 2100 E
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References
Label Wording A B C D

01 HEATING ELEMENT + GASKET 086449  086451  

01 HEATING ELEMENT 1000W + GASKET  086536   

01 HEATING ELEMENT 1500W + GASKET    086537

02 LEFT TRIM H GREY 2100 093221 093221 093221 093221

03 WALL BRACKET 093249 093249 093250 093251

04 LOCK GREY 098728 098728 098728 098728

05 KIT THERMOSTAT + TRIM 093377 093378 093379 093380

06 RIGHT TRIM H GREY 2100 093229 093229 093229 093229

07 GREY 2100 SHUTTER 093236 093236 093236 093236

08 THERMOSTAT CUT-OUT 60C SILVER 085139 085139 085139 085139

09 WIRINGS DIGITAL COMMAND - KNOB 083957 083957 083957 083957

10 WIRINGS 130MM 083958 083958 083958 083958

11 THERMOSTAT SENSOR LG310MM 082074 082074 082074 082074

12 POWER SUPPLY CABLE 083283 083283 083283 083283

13 SWITCH 082175 082175 082175 082175

14 SENSOR BOX 087180 087180 087180 087180

15 POWER CARD PB015 HENM01 RAD 089547 089547 089547 089547

16 DIGITAL COMMAND HM021 089515 089516 089517 089518

17 KNOB ELECTRONIC CARD GREY 2100 089546 089546 089546 089546

18 WIRINGS FOR HEATING ELEMENT 083959 083959 083959 083959

References
Label Wording E

01 HEATING ELEMENT 2000W + GASKET 086453

02 LEFT TRIM H GREY 2100 093221

03 WALL BRACKET 093252

04 LOCK GREY 098728

05 KIT THERMOSTAT + TRIM 093381

06 RIGHT TRIM H GREY 2100 093229

07 GREY 2100 SHUTTER 093236

08 THERMOSTAT CUT-OUT 60C SILVER 085139

09 WIRINGS DIGITAL COMMAND - KNOB 083957

10 WIRINGS 130MM 083958

11 THERMOSTAT SENSOR LG310MM 082074
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12 POWER SUPPLY CABLE 083283

13 SWITCH 082175

14 SENSOR BOX 087180

15 POWER CARD PB015 HENM01 RAD 089547

16 DIGITAL COMMAND HM021 089519

17 KNOB ELECTRONIC CARD GREY 2100 089546

18 WIRINGS FOR HEATING ELEMENT 083959

Label Wording E
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